CIRCUITO MARILSON - ETAPA ITUIUTABA 2024

Relatério Geral - 5K - Feminino

Coloc.
1
2

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

22

23

24

25

26
27
28
29
30
31

32

Numero
5033
5490
5279
5365
5043

5237

5413
5329

5165
5359

5451
5197
5113
5454
5228
5445
5227
5221
5369
5244

5176

5101

5239

5148

5147

5154
5380
5283
5156
5155
5022

5449

Nome

EVANEIDE ALVES CARNEIRO
YASMIN ROBERTA

EDILAINE CRISTINA GONCALVES
KELLEN ANDRADE BORGES

ANNA LAURA BARBOSA BARCELOS

ANA VITORIA CAMARGOS DE
OLIVEIRA

MONIELLY SILVA ALVES

ILDAMARA PAULA DOS SANTOS
PEREIRA

MARINA ROSA PACHECO

KARLA GABRIELLY AMARAL DE
SIQUEIRA

RUBIANI OLIVEIRA DIAS CAMARGOS
ANA LUISA SILVA CANDIDO ROSA
ALINE CRISTINA DE MIRANDA

SARA APARECIDA LOPES SILVA
AMANDA SILVA FERREIRA
ROBERTA DE CASTRO DOMINGUES
AMANDA MARIA LIMA MARQUEZ
ADRIELLE GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA
LAURA FERNANDES DE FARIA

ARIADNNY APARECIDA DA SILVA
MACEDO

LUANA GRACIA DE SOUZA NUNES
ISABELLA DE CARITA OLIVEIRA SILVA

ANDREIA APARECIDA SILVA DE
OLIVEIRA

LARISSA GUIMARAES FERREIRA

JULIANE ALINE RUSSO

APARECIDA DO CARMO VIEIRA
LORRANA OLIVEIRA FERREIRA
EDUARDO RODRIGUES DE CARVALHO
ERIBERTA MARIA DA SILVA MORAIS
DANIELE MARIA DA SILVA

ALCIENE RODRIGUES

ROSANA APARECIDA RODRIGUES
SANTOS

Relatorio emitido em 20/10/2024 as 19:40:19

Alcer Eventos Esportivos

Fx.Et.
F4044
F4044
F4044
F4044
F1419

F2529

F1419
F2024

F6064
F2529

F5054
F3034
F3539
F4044
F2529
F3539
F3539
F3539
F2529
F3034

F4044

F3034

F3034

F3034

F3539

F4549
F3034
F1419
F3539
F2024
F4549

F5054

CIl.Fx.

N

Equipe
DIONE PERFORMANCE

E. M. MACHADO DE
ASSIS

LOUCOS POR CORRIDA

POWER RANGERS
GURINHATA ATIVO

MM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

GRUPO BPBUNGE

LARISSA GUIMARAES
PERSONAL

LARISSA GUIMARAES
PERSONAL

LOUCOS POR CORRIDA

LOUCOS POR CORRIDA
LOUCOS POR CORRIDA

CORREDORES
TIJUCANOS

www.alcer.esp.br

Ritmo
00:04:25
00:04:39
00:04:47
00:04:50
00:04:53

00:04:54

00:04:55

00:05:00

00:05:04
00:05:07

00:05:26
00:05:32
00:05:33
00:05:35
00:05:36
00:05:40
00:05:40
00:05:44
00:05:44

00:05:58

00:05:58

00:05:59

00:06:00

00:06:01

00:06:01

00:06:04
00:06:07
00:06:16
00:06:17
00:06:17
00:06:18

00:06:19

Vel.
13,56
12,88
12,55
12,41
12,27

12,24

12,22

11,99

11,84

11,74

11,03
10,86
10,80
10,75
10,72
10,59
10,58
10,47
10,47

10,06

10,04

10,03

9,99

9,98

9,97

9,88
9,80
9,57
9,54
9,54
9,53

9,51

Tempo
00:22:07.980
00:23:17.750
00:23:54.250
00:24:10.290
00:24:27.230

00:24:31.790

00:24:33.490

00:25:01.510

00:25:20.550
00:25:33.780

00:27:12.990
00:27:38.760
00:27:46.970
00:27:55.220
00:27:59.250
00:28:19.470
00:28:21.510
00:28:40.280
00:28:40.740

00:29:49.510

00:29:52.250

00:29:55.020

00:30:01.290

00:30:04.930

00:30:06.040

00:30:21.750
00:30:37.520
00:31:20.550
00:31:26.790
00:31:27.040
00:31:29.530

00:31:33.300
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CIRCUITO MARILSON - ETAPA ITUIUTABA 2024

Relatério Geral - 5K - Feminino

Coloc.
33
34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42

43

44

45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Numero
5309
5403
5318
5008
5339
5500

5243
5498
5378
5195

5312

5377

5402

5010
5089
5417
5379
5100
5476
5018

5416
5432
5310

5102
5029
5027
5263
5115
5011
5157
5404
5331
5161
5188

Nome

GABRIELA RUWER AMARAL
MARIANE GONCALVES FERREIRA
GISELE FERNANDES CARNEIRO
FRANCINE MARA PEREIRA BENTO
JHELITA FERREIRA CAMPOS

ADRIANA APARECIDA DE LIMA
CAETANO

ANUBIA DE CARVALHO RIBEIRO
ANA LAURA SILVA ALVES
LORENA FRANCO SILVA

ALEXANIA APARECIDA SANTOS
COSTA

GEOVANA KARLA EVANGELISTA DE
FREITAS

LORENA BEATRIZ MOURA

MARIANA CARLA DE OLIVEIRA
ALMEIDA

JANAINA FERREIRA DA SILVA
LORENA CARDOSO

NATHALIA FERREIRA MACHADO
LORRAINE CRISTINA ALVES CANDIDO
GABRIELA DE PAIVA LOURES

VERA LUCIA KATIA SABINO GOMES

FRANCIELLI ZULMIRA RAMPAZZO
FRANCO

NARA ABGAIL MARQUES VILELA
RAIANNY BORGES DA CUNHA

GABRIELLA SUSANNE SANTOS
QUEIROZ

KAROLINE MARQUES DOS SANTOS
MARIANA MARIA ALVES SILVA
ALICE SANTOS EVANGELISTA
CAROLINNE GARCIA DE SOUZA
EDINA VIEIRA DA SILVA

ALINE SILVA MOURA

JANAINA GARCIA GIORI

MARINA COSTA GOULART

ISABELA BASTOS GUARDIERO
JULIANA SILVA JUNQUEIRA OLIVEIRA
ARIELE FREITAS COSTA DE ARAUJO

Relatorio emitido em 20/10/2024 as 19:40:19

Alcer Eventos Esportivos

Fx.Et.
F2529
F1419
F3034
F3034
F2024
F4549

F4044
F2529
F2529
F4549

F2529

F2529

F2529

F3539
F2024
F3034
F2529
F2529
F6064
F4044

F4549
F2529
F3034

F2529
F3034
F1419
F3034
F6064
F4044
F3034
F3034
F2024
F4044
F3539

CIl.Fx.

[oe]

w

11
12

13
10

14
11

12

[é)]

13

14

()]

Equipe

ADRENALINA

EDUARDO ATLETISMO

PERSONAL FITNESS

ALINE ATHENA’S

FRUTOS DE GOIAS

GRUPO BPBUNGE

CF ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

GRUPO BPBUNGE
CROSS SENIOR

CROSS SENIOR

GURINHATA ATIVO
ALININHA PERSONAL
LOUCOS POR CORRIDA

LOUCOS POR CORRIDA

PAPA-LEGUAS / SAO
SIMAO-GO

www.alcer.esp.br

Ritmo
00:06:19
00:06:21
00:06:23
00:06:24
00:06:24

00:06:24

00:06:25
00:06:29
00:06:30

00:06:31

00:06:34

00:06:37
00:06:37

00:06:39
00:06:41
00:06:41
00:06:41
00:06:46
00:06:47
00:06:49

00:06:50
00:06:53
00:06:54

00:07:00
00:07:02
00:07:02
00:07:04
00:07:04
00:07:05
00:07:06
00:07:06
00:07:07
00:07:07

00:07:12

Vel.
9,50
9,44
9,39
9,38
9,37

9,37

9,35
9,25
9,24

9,22

9,13

9,06
9,06

9,02
8,98
8,98
8,98
8,87
8,85
8,80

8,77
8,71
8,69

8,57
8,53
8,53
8,49
8,48
8,47
8,44
8,44
8,43
8,43

8,34

Tempo
00:31:35.690
00:31:46.790
00:31:57.470
00:31:58.470
00:32:01.250

00:32:02.230

00:32:05.010
00:32:26.770
00:32:28.810

00:32:33.520
00:32:52.800

00:33:07.000
00:33:07.060

00:33:16.820
00:33:24.000
00:33:24.020
00:33:25.290
00:33:50.030
00:33:54.290
00:34:05.300

00:34:12.34
00:34:27.040
00:34:31.280

00:35:00.270
00:35:10.520
00:35:11.020
00:35:21.030
00:35:22.540
00:35:25.740
00:35:32.310
00:35:32.490
00:35:34.050
00:35:36.780

00:35:58.930
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CIRCUITO MARILSON - ETAPA ITUIUTABA 2024

Relatério Geral - 5K - Feminino

Coloc.

67

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80

81

82
83
84
85
86

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

97

98

99
100

Numero

5434

5026
5285
5400
5358
5167
5452
5266
5459
5464
5324
5457
5229
5419

5040

5226
5412
5124
5381
5082

5456
5098
5164
5495
5411
5170
5482
5394
5269
5073

5065

5076

5461
5366

Nome

RENATA APARECIDA OLIVEIRA SOUZA
VILELA

LORRAINE APARECIDA SILVA
ELIANDRA DA SILVA

MARIA LUISA MARTINS LIMA
JUSCELEN NOVAES ALVES

NADIA MARCELINO MUNIZ LIMA
SABRINA DIAS RIBEIRO

CELINA APARECIDA LIMA E SILVA
THAIS BARBARA GOMES FERREIRA
THEREZA CRISTINA ALVES FERES
HELLEN MAYRA RODOVALHO
SUELY FREIRE DOS SANTOS ALVES
ANA CAROLINA DE OLIVEIRA

NAYARA GALDINO APARECIDA DA
SILVA

LORENA GABRIELA SOUZA CHAVES
SILVA

AMANDA CRISTINE SOUZA FRANCO
MILENA MARTINS LIMA

ELISA DE ALMEIDA SOUZA

LUANA REGINA MENDES RAFAEL
THAMYRES FIDELIS JUSTINO

SHEILA CRISTINA DA SILVA ARAUJO
FIAMMA MEDEIROS

MARIA LUIZA FREITAS DA SILVA
MARIELLE FERREIRA OLIVEIRA
MIKAELLY VITORIA DE FREITAS
QUEILA APARECIDA ROSA
WALQUIRIA TEOFILO SEBASTIAO
MARCELA MOURA DOMINGUES
DAIANNY TEOFILO BARROS

NANDARA VICTORIA VICENTINI
OLIVEIRA

MARIA EDUARDA DOMINGUES
WINCHESKI

RAVINNY ASSIS SAMPAIO

THALIA ELIAS SILVA
KELLY BORGES SANTOS

Relatorio emitido em 20/10/2024 as 19:40:19

Alcer Eventos Esportivos

Fx.Et.

F3539

F3539
F3539
F1419
F5054
F3539
F3539
F5054
F2024
F4549
F3539
F5054
F3539
F3034

F1419

F1419
F2024
F4044
F3034
F1419

F4549
F3034
F1419
F2024
F1419
F3539
F4044
F3034
F1419
F1419

F1419

F1419

F1419
F1419

CIl.Fx.
9

10
11

12
13

14

15
15

17

©o ©

10
16

18
11
12

13

14

15
16

Equipe

CROSS PRATA

LOUCOS POR CORRIDA

E. E. PROFESSORA
MARIA DE BARROS

IFTM ITUIUTABA

E. M. MACHADO DE
ASSIS

GRUPO BPBUNGE
LOUCOS POR CORRIDA
GRUPO BPBUNGE

LOUCOS POR CORRIDA

E. M. MACHADO DE
ASSIS

E. M. MACHADO DE
ASSIS

E. M. MACHADO DE
ASSIS

www.alcer.esp.br

Ritmo

00:07:15

00:07:15
00:07:17
00:07:18
00:07:20
00:07:22
00:07:24
00:07:25
00:07:27
00:07:30
00:07:45
00:07:54
00:07:59
00:08:07

00:08:12

00:08:13
00:08:15
00:08:17
00:08:19
00:08:19

00:08:22
00:08:25
00:08:38
00:08:55
00:08:59
00:08:59
00:09:06
00:09:12
00:09:16

00:09:31

00:09:32

00:09:51

00:10:06

00:10:24

Vel.

8,28

8,28
8,23
8,22
8,19
8,14
8,11
8,09
8,05
7,99
7,74
7,59
7,51

7,39

7,32

7,31
7,27
7,24
7,22

7,21

7,17
7,13
6,95
6,73
6,68
6,67
6,60
6,52
6,48

6,30

6,30

6,10

5,94

577

Tempo

00:36:13.780

00:36:14.050
00:36:27.330
00:36:29.550
00:36:38.730
00:36:52.770
00:37:00.050
00:37:04.000
00:37:16.510
00:37:32.530
00:38:45.530
00:39:30.260
00:39:58.060
00:40:37.050

00:41:00.500

00:41:04.34
00:41:15.550
00:41:25.200
00:41:33.070
00:41:36.040

00:41:50.300
00:42:04.220
00:43:09.290
00:44:34.260
00:44:56.040
00:44:58.710
00:45:28.550
00:46:00.770
00:46:19.040

00:47:37.530
00:47:38.250
00:49:13.060

00:50:28.600

00:52:02.760
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CIRCUITO MARILSON - ETAPA ITUIUTABA 2024

Relatério Geral - 5K - Feminino

Coloc.
101
102

103
104

Relatorio emitido em 20/10/2024 as 19:40:19

Numero

5401
5074

5319
5184

Nome
MARIANA BORGES AGUIAR

PIETRA EMANUELLY SILVA DE
OLIVEIRA

GISELE SOUZA GONCALVES
JOICE MARY DA COSTA

Alcer Eventos Esportivos

Fx.Et. CLFx.
F1419 17
F1419 18
F3034 19
F4044 9

www.alcer.esp.br

Equipe

E. M. MACHADO DE

ASSIS

NAO

Ritmo
00:10:26
00:11:07

00:13:48

00:13:50

Vel.
5,75

5,40

4,35

4,34

Tempo

00:52:08.020
00:55:35.780

01:09:00.63

01:09:08.13

Pagina :

4



